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A-TN-T

3-strand twisted rope made of HT polyester and spun

polyester. Comes with nylon thimble. Combining light

weight and comfortable grip. UV-stabilized. Sinks in water.

Construction: 3 strand twisted.

Features: Good elongation and abrasion resistance. perfect

UV stability. Easy to splice. Sinks in water.

Applications: Anchor line.

Reference

3433331
3433441
3433551
3433651

Email: info@capellaropes.com

Diameter
mm
10
12
14
16

Tel: 86-538-8509869

Length Breaking Load

30
35
40
40

Fax: 86-538-8509869
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kg
1200
1800
2400
3000
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