ERZOG RATER





A - TN - T

3-strand twisted rope made of HT polyester and spun polyester. Comes with nylon thimble. Combining light weight and comfortable grip. UV-stabilized. Sinks in water.

PRODUCT DATA SHEET

Construction: 3 strand twisted.

Features: Good elongation and abrasion resistance. perfect UV stability. Easy to splice. Sinks in water.

Applications: Anchor line.



Reference	Diameter mm	Length m	Breaking Load kq
3433331	10	30	1200
3433441	12	35	1800
3433551	14	40	2400
3433651	16	40	3000



lechnora